
DRINK MENUDRINK MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILSSIGNATURE COCKTAILS

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

ADIOS MF

BEAUTIFUL SHOT

BLACK SUPERMAN

BLOODY MARY

COSMOPOLITAN

GIN AND TONIC

GREYHOUND

JAGER BOMB

LEMON DROP

LONG ISLAND

MAI TAI

MARGARITA

MIDORI SOUR

SCREWDRIVER

SEX ON THE BEACH

TOKYO TEA

10

17

10

10

10

8

8

12

10

10

10

10

10

8

10

10

MANGO-RITA   10  
tequila, triple sec, lime, mango puree

LOTUS DROP   10
vodka, Razzmatazz, sweet & sour, triple sec

RAINBOW DRINK   10   
rum, orange juice, blue curacao, grenadine

GREEN TEA COCKTAIL  10
Jameson, peach schnapps, sweet & sour, Sprite

BEERBEER

BUD LIGHT

HEINEKEN

STELLA

CORONA

MODELO

MICH-ULTRA

805

TRULY PINEAPPLE

TRULY WILDBERRY

CORONA BUCKET

HEINEKEN BUCKET

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

25

25

OTHEROTHER

RED BULL / SF RED BULL

THAI TEA

VIETNAMESE COFFEE

4

5

5

LOTUSLOTUS
RESTAURANT



SCOTCHSCOTCH
JOHNNY WALKER RED

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE

WELL SCOTCH

8

10

35

6

BOURBON & WHISKEYBOURBON & WHISKEY
CROWN ROYAL

CROWN APPLE

JACK DANIEL'S

JAMESON

JIM BEAM

SEAGRAM'S

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WELL BOURBON

10

10

9

9

8

7

8

6

COGNACCOGNAC
HENNESSY

HENNESSY PRIVILEGE

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

WELL BRANDY

12

16

50

15

12

50

6

RUMRUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN

WELL RUM

8

6

TEQUILATEQUILA
1800 REPOSADO

1800 SILVER

PATRON SILVER

WELL TEQUILA

DJ BLANCO

DJ REPOSADO

DJ 1942

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO

8

8

12

6

14

16

48

14

15

VODKAVODKA
GREY GOOSE

SKYY VODKA

TITO'S

ULTIMATE VODKA

WELL VODKA

10

8

8

8

6

WARNING: Certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose 
you to chemicals including acrylamide in many fried or baked foods, and 

mercury in fish, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer 
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.  For more information go to 

www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.
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MANGO-RITA   10  
tequila, triple sec, lime, mango puree

LOTUS DROP   10
vodka, Razzmatazz, sweet & sour, triple sec

RAINBOW DRINK   10   
rum, orange juice, blue curacao, grenadine

GREEN TEA COCKTAIL  10
Jameson, peach schnapps, sweet & sour, Sprite
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BEER BUCKETSBEER BUCKETS

CORONA BUCKET

HEINEKEN BUCKET
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25

LOTUSLOTUS
RESTAURANT
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RED BULL / SF RED BULL
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4

5
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WARNING: Certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose 
you to chemicals including acrylamide in many fried or baked foods, and 

mercury in fish, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer 
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.  For more information go to 

www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.
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MANGO-RITA   10  
tequila, triple sec, lime, mango puree

LOTUS DROP   10
vodka, Razzmatazz, sweet & sour, triple sec
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rum, orange juice, blue curacao, grenadine
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